Position Other Positions Held

Agr Comm/Sealer Wts &

Measures

Chief Deputy-Sealer Wts &
Meas

Chief Deputy-Agr
Commissioner

Deputy Agricultural Comm
Departmental Automa Spec llI
Deputy Agricultural Comm
Deputy Agricultural Comm
Agricultural Resource Spec
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il
Agricultural Insp/Biologist IlI
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il

County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Department

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Total Wages

$138,208

$113,257

$109,352

$94,343

$93,614

$88,618

$86,771

$83,756

$79,974

$79,303

$78,508

$77,200

$75,601

$75.312

$74,722

$74,467

$74,449

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,570

$32,273

$44,982

$27,688

$29,241

$32,492

$36,728

$27,320

$18,949

$19,642

$19,117

$19,602

$24,634

$24,634

$24,435

$25,703

$24,634



Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il

Weights & Measures Insp llI

Weights & Measures Insp |lI

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il

Agr/Weights & Measures Tech
I

Agr/Weights & Measures Tech
Il

Admin Services Officer Il

Agr/Weights & Measures Tech
Il

Agr/Weights & Measures Tech
Il

Agr/Weights & Measures Tech
I

Agr/Weights & Measures Tech
Il

Mapping/Graphics Sys Spec Il
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il

Agricultural Insp/Biologist |

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

$74,192

$73,800

$71,863

$71,677

$65,306

$63,836

$63,810

$61,185

$59,838

$57,996

$57,977

$56,796

$56,284

$55,984

$53,729

$52,263

$49,361

$47,030

$24,634

$24,634

$27,477

$25,904

$22,343

$15.314

$15,453

$28,451

$20,740

$23,782

$22,601

$23,782

$22,363

$13,809

$16,558

$20,903

$14,009

$11,488



Administrative Asst IlI
Administrative Asst llI
Agr/Weights & Measures Tech
Il

Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il
Departmental Automa Spec |
Agricultural Insp/Biologist Il
Administrative Asst IlI
Agr/Weights & Measures Tech

Weights & Measures Insp
Trainee

Agricultural Insp/Biologist
Trainee

Weights & Measures Insp Tr-
Substitute

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

$46,607

$46,483

$42,865

$38,165

$34,779

$30,836

$29,207

$26,085

$24,570

$20,642

$20,117

$19,525

$14,185

$12,882

$12,240

$11,736

$10,580

$9,469

$17,455

$17,455

$18,304

$18,843

$14,068

$8,411

$2,508

$12,851

$11,935

$7,139

$3,066

$3,020

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Accounting Technician

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

$7,960

$7,581

$7.275

$7,203

$6,894

$6,783

$6,319

$5,627

$5,457

$5,431

$4,927

$4,803

$4,777

$4,548

$4,535

$4,287

$3,998

$3,810

$0

$0

$2,583

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Admin Services Officer Il

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

Pest Detection Trapper

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

San Luis Obispo County

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

Agricultural
Commissioner

$3,385

$2,653

$1,921

$1,778

$1,024

$738

$379

$144

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



